www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019196
Dimensions in mm
Threaded stud DIN 976A
SteelTIF
- Short threaded stud
- �M�aterial:
Galvanised steel, class 4.6
iInfo.i
- Other lengths available on request
iAccessoriesi
- SHN nuts
- MCL and MHX sleeves
Quantity Price each
Part number ØF L per pack 1 to 4
TIF6-30/B M6 30 200 21,09 F
TIF6-40/B M6 40 200 25,38 F
TIF6-50/B M6 50 200 28,85 F
TIF6-60/B M6 60 200 37,47 F
TIF6-70/B M6 70 200 40,93 F
TIF6-80/B M6 80 200 43,54 F
TIF6-100/B M6 100 200 53,90 F
TIF6-120/B M6 120 200 62,53 F
TIF8-30/B M8 30 200 28,85 F
TIF8-40/B M8 40 200 34,91 F
TIF8-50/B M8 50 200 39,19 F
TIF8-60/B M8 60 200 47,83 F
TIF8-70/B M8 70 200 52,18 F
TIF8-80/B M8 80 200 57,35 F
TIF8-100/B M8 100 200 66,00 F
TIF8-120/B M8 120 200 87,55 F
TIF8-140/B M8 140 200 110,88 F
TIF10-30/B M10 30 100 23,04 F
TIF10-40/B M10 40 100 25,21 F
TIF10-50/B M10 50 100 27,80 F
TIF10-60/B M10 60 100 33,00 F
TIF10-70/B M10 70 100 40,30 F
TIF10-80/B M10 80 100 43,34 F
TIF10-100/B M10 100 100 52,83 F
TIF10-120/B M10 120 100 70,09 F
TIF10-140/B M10 140 100 79,59 F
TIF10-160/B M10 160 100 90,82 F
TIF12-40/B M12 40 100 32,12 F
TIF12-50/B M12 50 100 38,16 F
TIF12-60/B M12 60 100 45,48 F
TIF12-70/B M12 70 100 53,70 F
TIF12-80/B M12 80 100 63,21 F
TIF12-100/B M12 100 100 74,43 F
TIF12-120/B M12 120 100 100,31 F
TIF12-140/B M12 140 100 115,41 F
TIF12-160/B M12 160 100 132,26 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 15+
Disc. List -5% On request
L